Heating cable for underfloor heating
SH10 – 230 V, 10 W/m
Product codes:
Reference: AM8148
EAN13: -
UPC: 85168080
Product features:
Voltage: 220-240 V AC

formance
Voltage Resistan
ce at 20
°C
Cable
length
Power
cable
length
Outer
diameter
Color
SH10-5 50W 220V 968 Ω 5 meters 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-10 100W 220V 484 Ω 10
meters
2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-15 150W 220V 323 Ω 15 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-20 200W 220V 242 Ω 20 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-25 250W 220V 194 Ω 25 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-30 300W 220V 161 Ω 30 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-35 350W 220V 138 Ω 35 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-40 400W 220V 121 Ω 40 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-45 450W 220V 108 Ω 45 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-50 500W 220V 97 Ω 50 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-60 600W 220V 81 Ω 60 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-70 700W 220V 69 Ω 70 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-80 800W 220V 61 Ω 80 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-90 900W 220V 64 Ω 90 m 2.25m 4.6 ±
1mm
Blue
SH10-10
0